www.WARMZONE.com  © 2024 WARMZONE
Phone: 888.488.9276  1
ClearZone Mats
Data Sheet
ClearZone Snow Melting Mats GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
ClearZone snow melting mats feature pre-spaced heat cable (3 and 4-inch spacing) in mats that can be rolled out for
quick, easy installation. To make turns, the tape strips can be cut and the mat can then be turned accordingly (see
illustrations below). The convenient design, versatility and rugged construction of ClearZone electric radiant heating

www.WARMZONE.com  © 2024 WARMZONE
Phone: 888.488.9276  2
ClearZone Mats
Data Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Snow Melting Mats
  240 Volt (37 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
240 V Mat
Heated
Area
Mat Length
(feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM237112750 20 11  750 3.1 77.4
SM2373022000 55 30  2,000 8.3 28.9
SM2375123500 95 51  3,500 14.6 16.4
SM2376524500 120 65  4,500 18.8 12.8
SM2378025500 150 80  5,500 22.9 10.5
 240 Volt (50 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
240 V Mat
Heated
Area
Mat Length
(feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM25052500 10 5 500 2.1 114.3
SM2501021000 20 11 1,000 4.2 57.1
SM2502522500 50 27 2,500 10.4 23.1
SM2504024000 80 44 4,000 16.7 14.4
SM2505525500 110 60 5,500 22.9 10.5
Snow Melting Mats for Hot Asphalt Applications
 240 Volt (37 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
240 V Mat
Heated
Area
Mat Length
(feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SMA237112750 20 11 750 3.1 77.4
SMA2373022000 55 30 2,000 8.3 28.9
SMA2375123500 95 51 3,500 14.6 16.4
SMA2376524500 120 65 4,500 18.8 12.8
SMA2378025500 150 80 5,500 22.9 10.5
SPECIAL ORDER SNOWMELT MATS
Additional fulfillment time of 8-10 weeks required.
 208 Volt (37 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
208 V Mat
Heated
Area
Mat Length
(feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM837112750 20 11 750 3.6 57.7
SM8373022000 55 30 2,000 9.6 21.6
SM8375123500 95 51 3,500 16.8 12.4
SM8376524500 120 65 4,500 21.6 9.6
SM8377625500 139 76 5,200 25.0 8.3
SM8378726000 160 87 6,000 28.8 7.2
www.WARMZONE.com  © 2024 WARMZONE
Phone: 888.488.9276  3
ClearZone Mats
Data Sheet
 208 Volt (50 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
208 V Mat
Heated
Area
Mat Length
(feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM85032300 6 3 300 1.4 144.2
SM85052500 10 5 500 2.4 86.5
SM8501121000 20 11 1,000 4.8 43.3
SM8501621500 30 16 1,500 7.2 28.8
SM8502222000 40 22 2,000 9.6 21.6
SM8502722500 50 27 2,500 12.0 17.3
SM8503323000 60 33 3,000 14.4 14.4
SM8503823500 70 38 3,500 16.8 12.4
SM8504424000 80 44 4,000 19.2 10.8
SM8504924500 90 49 4,500 21.6 9.6
SM8505525000 100 55 5,000 24.0 8.7
SM8506025500 110 60 5,500 26.4 7.9
SM8506526000 120 65 6,000 28.8 7.2
 277 Volt (37 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
277 V Mat
Heated Area Mat Length
(feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM737112750 20 11 750 2.7 102.3
SM7373022000 55 30 2,000 7.2 38.4
SM7375123500 95 51 3,500 12.6 22.0
SM7376524500 120 65 4,500 16.2 17.1
SM7378025500 146 80 5,500 19.9 13.9
SM7378726000 160 87 6,000 21.7 12.8
 277 Volt (50 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
277 V Mat
Heated
Area
Mat Length
(feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM75032300 6 3 300 1.1 255.7
SM75052500 10 5 500 1.8 153.5
SM7501121000 20 11 1,000 3.6 76.7
SM7501621500 30 16 1,500 5.4 51.2
SM7502222000 40 22 2,000 7.2 38.4
SM7502722500 50 27 2,500 9.0 30.7
SM7503323000 60 33 3,000 10.8 25.6
SM7503823500 70 38 3,500 12.6 21.9
SM7504424000 80 44 4,000 14.4 19.2
SM7504924500 90 49 4,500 16.2 17.1
SM7505525000 100 55 5,000 18.1 15.3
SM7506025500 110 60 5,500 19.9 14.0
SM7506526000 120 65 6,000 21.7 12.8
www.WARMZONE.com  © 2024 WARMZONE
Phone: 888.488.9276  4
ClearZone Mats

Watts Amps Ohms
SM737112750 11 20 750 1.6 307.2
SM7373022000 30 55 2,000 4.2 115.2
SM7375123500 51 95 3,500 7.3 65.8
SM7376524500 65 120 4,500 9.4 51.2
SM7378025500 80 146 5,500 11.5 41.9
SM7378726000 87 160 6,000 12.5 38.4
 480 Volt (50 W/Sq. ft.)
Item Number
480 V Mat
Mat Length
(feet)
Heated
Area
Watts Amps Ohms
SM45052500 5 10 500 1.0 460.8
SM4501121000 11 20 1,000 2.1 230.4
SM4501621500 16 30 1,500 3.1 153.6
SM4502222000 22 40 2,000 4.2 115.2
SM4502722500 27 50 2,500 5.2 92.2
SM4503323000 33 60 3,000 6.3 76.8
SM4503823500 38 70 3,500 7.3 65.8
SM4504424000 44 80 4,000 8.3 57.6
SM4504924500 49 90 4,500 9.4 51.2
SM4505525000 55 100 5,000 10.4 46.1
SM4506025500 60 110 5,500 11.5 41.9
SM4506526000 65 120 6,000 12.5 38.4
www.WARMZONE.com  © 2024 WARMZONE
Phone: 888.488.9276  5
ClearZone Mats